
Cape Environmental Assessment Practitioners (Pty) Ltd

Interested and Affected Parties for a Specified Project

Selected Options: Active

Company Postal Address eMail Reg

592Still Bay Retirement Village

Physical Address FaxCityFirst Name Surname

South African Police 
Service (SAPS)

stilbaai-saps@saps.gov.za     Still BayManager

Stilbaai Tourism infosb@telkomsa.net     Still Bay

Department of Health Manie.Abrahams@westerncape.
gov.za

Private Bag X6592   6530 93 York Park Building, 
3rd Floor, St Johns Street 
George 6529

(044) 873-5929GeorgeManie Abrahams

Breede-Gouritz 
Catchment 
Management Agency

cabrahams@bgcma.co.za101 York Street 3rd Floor  
6529

101 York Street, 3rd Floor 
George 6529

GeorgeCarlo Abrahams

Heritage Western Cape stephanie.barnardt@westerncap
e.gov.za

     Stephanie-Anne Barnardt

Still Bay Heritage 
Conservation Trust

begemannd@gmail.comPO Box 683   6674   Still BayDeon Begemann

Department of 
Transport and Public 
Works - Provincial

Evan.Burger@westerncape.gov.
za

Private Bag X 2603   8000 9 Dorp Street Cape Town 021 483 2427Cape TownEvan Burger

Department of 
Education

gerrit.coetzee@westerncape.gov
.za

     Gerrit Coetzee

Cape Nature cfordham@capenature.co.zaP/Bag X6546   6530 4th Floor York Park 
Building, York Street 
George 6530

044 802 5313GeorgeColin Fordham

Hessequa Municipality mm@hessequa.gov.zaP O Box 29   6670   086 401 5118RiversdaleJohan Jacobs

carin@cape-eaprac.co.za     Carin Naude (change)

Jongensfontein 
Inwonersvereniging

info@jiv.co.za     Naas Palmer

SANRAL runkelc@nra.co.zaPrivate Bag X19  Bellville 7535   (021) 946-1630Cape TownColene Runkel

Stilbaai Bewaringstrust george.sabbagha@gmail.com   Saaymanstraat 15, 
Stilbaai Wes Still Bay 

George Sabbagha

Stilbaai Bewaringstrust schuhentie@gmail.comPosbus 827   6674   028 754 3661Still BayHentie Schumann
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Heritage Western Cape andrew.september@westerncap
e.gov.za

Private Bag X9067   8001 3rd Floor Protea 
Assurance Building, 
Greenmarket Square 
Cape Town 8000

Cape TownAndrew September

Cape Nature msimons@capenature.co.za     Megan Simons

South African Civil 
Aviation Authority

strohl@caa.co.zaPrivate Bag X73  Halfway 
House 1685

  011 545 1282JohannesburgLizelle Stroh

Department of 
Transport and Public 
Works - Provincial

Grace.Swanepoel@westerncape
.gov.za

P.O. Box 2603   8000 Room 335, 9 Dorp Str 
Cape Town 8001

021 483 2166Cape TownGrace Swanepoel

tinus@hessequa.gov.za   Hessequa Municipality, 
Main Road West  7764

Tinus van den Berg

Palinggat Resort kantoor@palinggat.co.za     Tinus van den Berg

Stilbaai Sakekamer admin@stilbaaibusiness.co.za     Still BayArchie Van Dyke

Stilbaai 
Ontwikkelingskommitee

nvanwyk@telkomsa.net     Niel van Wyk

Garden Route District 
Municipality

Nina@gardenroute.gov.zaP.O. Box 12   6530 Office C42, 54 York 
Street George 6529

GeorgeNina Viljoen

Hessequa Municipality hendrik@hessequa.gov.zaP O Box 29   6670 24 CR Swart Street 
Riversdale 

028-713 4361RiversdaleHendrik Visser
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